Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "REAR SUSPENSION" BRP TOURING SLE

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

26Mb8914



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "REAR SUSPENSION" BRP TOURING SLE

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 503188994 Cpox nocTasku or 19 et g DINETRUNNER: [
GLISSIERE RET. NOIR
2 560103500 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel 121*SHOE-RUNNER 2
RWRK
3 216362560 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHe# gs;g:;eﬁg I;kZPShillips 2
4 228561045 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel Nut elastic M6 2
5 572075400 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 gHel PROT-RUNNER 2
6 222052565 Cpok noctaBku 0oT 19 mHe# Hex. Screw M5 x 25 2
7 391301600 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel WASHER 4
8 503155300 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# TENDEUR *TENSIONER 2
9 222062065 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Hex. Screw M6 x 20 4
10 230100044 CpoK mocTaBku OT 25 fHEH ?SCOR E(‘)A{;_I EX.CAP 2
11 228501045 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Elastic Locking Nut M10 2
12 570063000 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHen Rubber Stopper 4
13 224001211 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHen Washer 10 mm 4
14 503183300 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEe# WASHER 2
15 503162400 Cpok 1nocTaBku OT 25 fHE’ E :}?{%UéiﬁIERE 1
16 503188941 CpOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# ENTRETOISE *SPACER 1
17 503189075 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Outer Spacer 2
18 503180400 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel WASHER 4
19 572097702 CpOK IIOCTaBKu OT 25 fHeHR Xgﬁl eéels(ilS 9(]_3126(;:.1{)' 2
20 405404500 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHen Ball bearing 2
21 224701188 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHei Lock Washer 10 mm 4
22 222003565 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHen Hex. screw M10 x 35 4
23 228781045 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHen Elastic Flanged Nut M8 8
24 503153100 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHei ENTREROISE *SPACER 1
25 572048300 Cpok nocraBku ot 19 gHe# ENTRETOISE *SPACER 2
26 503173300 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHe# Shock Support 1
27 503188944 CpOK IOCTaBKu OT 25 fHeH Xgﬁl eéels3297(]_312aé:.k). 2
28 405404500 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHen Ball bearing 2
29 228761045 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 fHel Elastic Flanged Nut M6 4
30 415112700 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Cushion 8
31 503174600 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Support 2
32 222088565 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHei Hex. Screw M8 x 85 2
33 222082565 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Hex. Screw M8 x 25 2
34 503183100 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel WASHER 2




35 503188800 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH ENTRETOISE *SPACER 4

36 503154000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel WASHER 8
. ESSIEU DE

37 503188700 CpoOK 1II0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# ROUES*WHEEL-AXLE 2

38 503175400 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 mHeH WASHER-HARD 2

39 224781140 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHen Lock Washer 8 mm 2

40 222083065 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHe# Hex. Screw M8 x 30 2
. AXE ROUE SUPP.

41 503153600 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHel *AXL.E-WHEEL IDLER 1
. ROUE SUPPORT

42 572043500 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel *WHEEL-IDLER 2
. ROULEMENT

43 405404600 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH BILLE*BALL BEARING 2

44 228551045 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Elastic Stop Nut M5 2
. AXE INFERIEUR *AXLE-

45 503174900 CpoOK 1II0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# LOWER 1

46 732601002 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Hex. Screw 2

47 224021251 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit Flat Washer 12 mm 2
. RENFORT BUTEE

48 572084800 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH *REINF.-STOPPER 4

49 222054065 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHel Hex. Screw M5 x 40 4

50 391301700 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel WASHER 8

51 228551045 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHel Elastic Stop Nut M5 4

52 503188998 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHe# Idler wheel 139, black 4

53 405404500 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHei Ball bearing 4

54 222024065 Cpok mmocTaBku oT 19 gHel Hex. Screw M12 x 40 2

55 224081171 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHen Washer 6
. RENFORT

56 503189058 Cpok nocraegu ot 19 gHen *REINFORCEMENT 2

57 222083065 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHel Hex. Screw M8 x 30 4

58 413707400 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHeit Loctite 271, 10cc 1

59 224721218 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHel Lock W asher 12 mm 2




